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Ligne 10

Ligne 10

Travaux PEM/TEO : arrêt susceptible d’être reporté selon 
l’avancement du chantier. 
Actu travaux + d’infos : www.tubinfo.fr



Ligne 10

TRÉGUEUX STADE > COMBAT DES TRENTE > PORDIC • TOUTE L’ANNÉE du Lundi au Samedi

 

 

 

 

 

TRÉGUEUX STADE  06:55	 07:18	 07:39	 08:15	 08:42	 09:16	 09:48	 10:18	 10:48	 11:18	 11:48	 12:18	 12:48	 13:18	 13:48	 14:18	

ARDÉOANI	 06:58	 07:21	 07:44	 08:18	 08:45	 09:19	 09:51	 10:21	 10:51	 11:21	 11:51	 12:21	 12:51	 13:21	 13:51	 14:21

GUÉ MORIN	 07:02	 07:25	 07:48	 08:22	 08:49	 09:23	 09:55	 10:25	 10:55	 11:25	 11:55	 12:25	 12:55	 13:25	 13:55	 14:25

CHAMPS DE PIES	 07:04	 07:27	 07:50	 08:24	 08:51	 09:25	 09:57	 10:27	 10:57	 11:27	 11:57	 12:27	 12:57	 13:27	 13:57	 14:27

BRÉZILLET ESPACE CIAL	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 08:55	 09:29	 10:01	 10:31	 11:01	 11:31	 12:01	 12:31	 13:01	 13:31	 14:01	 14:31

BONNETS ROUGES	 07:05	 07:28	 07:51	 08:25	 08:59	 09:33	 10:05	 10:35	 11:05	 11:35	 12:05	 12:35	 13:05	 13:35	 14:05	 14:35

LÉONARD DE VINCI	 07:07	 07:30	 07:54	 08:27	 09:01	 09:35	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:37	 12:07	 12:37	 13:07	 13:37	 14:07	 14:37

BECQUEREL	 07:09	 07:33	 07:57	 08:30	 09:03	 09:37	 10:09	 10:39	 11:09	 11:39	 12:09	 12:39	 13:09	 13:39	 14:09	 14:39

PAUL BERT	 07:13	 07:38	 08:02	 08:35	 09:07	 09:41	 10:13	 10:43	 11:13	 11:43	 12:13	 12:43	 13:13	 13:43	 14:13	 14:43

GOUËDIC 07:15	 07:40	 08:04	 08:37	 09:09	 09:43	 10:15	 10:45	 11:15	 11:45	 12:15	 12:45	 13:15	 13:45	 14:15	 14:45

COMBAT DES TRENTE 	 07:20	 07:45	 08:09	 08:42	 09:14	 09:48	 10:20	 10:50	 11:20	 11:50	 12:20	 12:50	 13:20	 13:50	 14:20	 14:50
RESTO U 07:20	07:45	 08:09	 08:42	 09:14	 09:48	 10:20	 10:50	 11:20	 11:50	 12:20	 12:50	 13:20	 13:50	 14:20	 14:50

SÉVIGNÉ	 07:22	 07:47	 08:11	 08:44	 09:16	 09:50	 10:22	 10:52	 11:22	 11:52	 12:22	 12:52	 13:22	 13:52	 14:22	 14:52

LA PRUNELLE	 07:27	 07:53	 08:17	 08:49	 09:21	 09:55	 10:27	 10:57	 11:27	 11:57	 12:27	 12:57	 13:27	 13:57	 14:27	 14:57

COLLÈGE LÉQUIER	 07:30	 07:56	 08:20	 08:52	 09:24	 09:58	 10:30	 11:00	 11:30	 12:00	 12:30	 13:00	 13:30	 14:00	 14:30	 15:00
ELEUSIS	 07:32	 07:58	 08:22	 08:54	 09:26	 10:00	 10:32	 11:02	 11:32	 12:02	 12:32	 13:02	 13:32	 14:02	 14:32	 15:02

VILLE AUVRAY	 07:36	 08:02	 08:26	 08:58	 09:30	 10:04	 10:36	 11:06	 11:36	 12:06	 12:36	 13:06	 13:36	 14:06	 14:36	 15:06

PORDIC CENTRE	 07:40	 08:06	 08:30	 09:01	 09:33	 10:07	 10:39	 11:09	 11:39	 12:09	 12:39	 13:09	 13:39	 14:09	 14:39	 15:09

PORDIC BASCHAMPS	 --:--	 --:--	 08:32	 09:03	 --:--	 10:09	 10:41	 --:--	 11:41	 12:11	 --:--	 13:11	 13:41	 --:--	 14:41	 15:11
COTEAUX DE L’ÉTANG	 07:42	 08:08	 --:--	 --:--	 09:35	 --:--	 --:--	 11:11	 --:--	 --:--	 12:41	 --:--	 --:--	 14:11	 --:--	 --:--

COTENTI	 07:45	 08:11	 --:--	 --:--	 09:38	 --:--	 --:--	 11:14	 --:--	 --:--	 12:44	 --:--	 --:--	 14:14	 --:--	 --:--

L’HERMINIER	 07:48	 08:14	 --:--	 --:--	 09:41	 --:--	 --:--	 11:17	 --:--	 --:--	 12:47	 --:--	 --:--	 14:17	 --:--	 --:--

Travaux PEM/TEO : arrêt susceptible
d’être reporté selon l’avancement du
chantier - www.tubinfo.fr

Services complémentaires, 
et scolaires :

Horaires consultables sur www.tubinfo.fr

TE6 TE10 S402S102 S103 S403 S404



Ligne 10

TRÉGUEUX STADE > COMBAT DES TRENTE > PORDIC • TOUTE L’ANNÉE du Lundi au Samedi

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRÉGUEUX STADE  14:48	 15:23	 15:50	 16:20	 --:--	 16:45	 17:15	 17:45	 18:23	 18:48	

ARDÉOANI	 14:51	 15:26	 15:53	 16:23	 --:--	 16:48	 17:18	 17:48	 18:26	 18:51

GUÉ MORIN	 14:55	 15:30	 15:57	 16:27	 --:--	 16:52	 17:22	 17:52	 18:30	 18:55

CHAMPS DE PIES	 14:57	 15:32	 15:59	 16:29	 --:--	 16:54	 17:24	 17:54	 18:32	 18:57

BRÉZILLET ESPACE CIAL	 15:01	 15:36	 16:03	 16:33	 --:--	 16:58	 17:28	 17:58	 18:36	 19:01

BONNETS ROUGES	 15:05	 15:40	 16:07	 16:37	 --:--	 17:02	 17:32	 18:02	 18:40	 19:05

LÉONARD DE VINCI	 15:07	 15:42	 16:09	 16:39	 --:--	 17:04	 17:34	 18:04	 18:42	 19:07

BECQUEREL	 15:09	 15:44	 16:12	 16:42	 --:--	 17:07	 17:37	 18:07	 18:44	 19:09

PAUL BERT	 15:13	 15:48	 16:17	 16:47	 --:--	 17:12	 17:42	 18:12	 18:48	 19:13

GOUËDIC 15:15	 15:50	 16:19	 16:49	 --:--	 17:14	 17:44	 18:14	 18:50	 19:15

COMBAT DES TRENTE 	 15:20	 15:55	 16:25	 16:55	 17:17	 17:20	 17:50	 18:20	 18:55	 19:20
RESTO U 15:20	15:55	 16:25	 16:55	 17:17	 17:20	 17:50	 18:20	 18:55	 19:20

SÉVIGNÉ	 15:22	 15:57	 16:27	 16:57	 17:19	 17:22	 17:52	 18:22	 18:57	 19:22

LA PRUNELLE	 15:27	 16:02	 16:33	 17:03	 17:25	 17:28	 17:58	 18:28	 19:02	 19:27

COLLÈGE LÉQUIER	 15:30	 16:05	 16:36	 17:06	 17:28	 17:31	 18:01	 18:31	 19:05	 19:30
ELEUSIS	 15:32	 16:07	 16:38	 17:08	 17:30	 17:33	 18:03	 18:33	 19:07	 19:32

VILLE AUVRAY	 15:36	 16:11	 16:42	 17:12	 17:34	 17:37	 18:07	 18:37	 19:11	 19:36

PORDIC CENTRE	 15:39	 16:15	 16:46	 17:16	 17:38	 17:41	 18:11	 18:40	 19:14	 19:39

PORDIC BASCHAMPS	 --:--	 --:--	 16:48	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 18:13	 --:--	 19:16	 --:--
COTEAUX DE L’ÉTANG	 15:41	 16:17	 --:--	 17:18	 17:40	 17:43	 --:--	 18:42	 --:--	 19:41

COTENTI	 15:44	 16:20	 --:--	 17:21	 17:43	 17:46	 --:--	 18:45	 --:--	 19:44

L’HERMINIER	 15:47	 16:24	 --:--	 17:25	 17:47	 17:50	 --:--	 18:48	 --:--	 19:47

SCO
LMJV

LMCJVS	 L - Lundi / M - Mardi / C - Mercredi / J - Jeudi / V - Vendredi / S - Samedi
SCO	 Circule uniquement en période scolaire

Travaux PEM/TEO : arrêt susceptible
d’être reporté selon l’avancement du
chantier - www.tubinfo.fr

Services complémentaires, 
et scolaires :

Horaires consultables sur www.tubinfo.fr

TE6 TE10 S402S102 S103 S403 S404



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ligne 10

PORDIC > COMBAT DES TRENTE > TRÉGUEUX STADE • TOUTE L’ANNÉE du Lundi au Samedi

SCO
LMCJV

L’HERMINIER	 --:--	 07:00	 07:15	 07:32	 07:57	 08:20	 --:--	 --:--	 09:54	 --:--	 --:--	 11:24	 --:--	 --:--	 12:54	 --:--	

COTENTI  --:--	 07:02	 07:17	 07:34	 07:59	 08:22	 --:--	 --:--	 09:56	 --:--	 --:--	 11:26	 --:--	 --:--	 12:56	 --:--

COTEAUX DE L’ETANG 	 --:--	 07:05	 07:20	 07:37	 08:02	 08:25	 --:--	 --:--	 09:59	 --:--	 --:--	 11:29	 --:--	 --:--	 12:59	 --:-- 

PORDIC BASCHAMPS      06:34	 07:06	 07:21	 07:38	 08:03	 08:26	 09:00	 09:30	 10:00	 10:30	 11:00	 11:30	 12:00	 12:30	 13:00	 13:30
VILLE AU BAS      --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 08:31	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--

CRIGNETTE           06:37	 07:09	 07:24	 07:41	 08:06	 08:33	 09:03	 09:33	 10:03	 10:33	 11:03	 11:33	 12:03	 12:33	 13:03	 13:33

RUE DE L’IC          06:40	 07:12	 07:27	 07:44	 08:09	 08:36	 09:06	 09:36	 10:06	 10:36	 11:06	 11:36	 12:06	 12:36	 13:06	 13:36

PORDIC CENTRE       06:41	 07:13	 07:28	 07:45	 08:10	 08:37	 09:07	 09:37	 10:07	 10:37	 11:07	 11:37	 12:07	 12:37	 13:07	 13:37
VILLE AUVRAY       06:44	 07:16	 07:31	 07:48	 08:13	 08:40	 09:10	 09:40	 10:10	 10:40	 11:10	 11:40	 12:10	 12:40	 13:10	 13:40

ELEUSIS 06:47	 07:19	 07:34	 07:51	 08:16	 08:43	 09:13	 09:43	 10:13	 10:43	 11:13	 11:43	 12:13	 12:43	 13:13	 13:43            
COLLÈGE LÉQUIER	 06:50	 07:22	 07:37	 07:54	 08:19	 08:46	 09:16	 09:46	 10:16	 10:46	 11:16	 11:46	 12:16	 12:46	 13:16	 13:46
LA PRUNELLE   06:53	 07:25	 07:40	 07:57	 08:22	 08:49	 09:19	 09:49	 10:19	 10:49	 11:19	 11:49	 12:19	 12:49	 13:19	 13:49

ST GUÉNOLÉ 06:56	 07:28	 07:44	 08:01	 08:26	 08:52	 09:22	 09:52	 10:22	 10:52	 11:22	 11:52	 12:22	 12:52	 13:22	 13:52

RESTO U 06:59	 07:31	 07:47	 08:04	 08:29	 08:55	 09:25	 09:55	 10:25	 10:55	 11:25	 11:55	 12:25	 12:55	 13:25	 13:55           
COMBAT DES TRENTE    	07:04	 07:36	 07:49	 08:09	 08:34	 09:00	 09:30	 10:00	 10:30	 11:00	 11:30	 12:00	 12:30	 13:00	 13:30	 14:00
GOUËDIC 07:05	 07:37	 --:--	 08:10	 08:35	 09:01	 09:31	 10:01	 10:31	 11:01	 11:31	 12:01	 12:31	 13:01	 13:31	 14:01 

PAUL BERT 07:06	 07:38	 --:--	 08:11	 08:36	 09:02	 09:32	 10:02	 10:32	 11:02	 11:32	 12:02	 12:32	 13:02	 13:32	 14:02

BECQUEREL 07:10	 07:43	 --:--	 08:16	 08:40	 09:06	 09:36	 10:06	 10:36	 11:06	 11:36	 12:06	 12:36	 13:06	 13:36	 14:06 

ABERYSTWYTH          07:12	 07:45	 --:--	 08:18	 08:42	 09:08	 09:38	 10:08	 10:38	 11:08	 11:38	 12:08	 12:38	 13:08	 13:38	 14:08

BONNETS ROUGES        07:13	 07:46	 --:--	 08:19	 08:44	 09:10	 09:40	 10:10	 10:40	 11:10	 11:40	 12:10	 12:40	 13:10	 13:40	 14:10

BRÉZILLET ESPACE CIAL	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 --:--	 08:48	 09:14	 09:44	 10:14	 10:44	 11:14	 11:44	 12:14	 12:44	 13:14	 13:44	 14:14  

CHAMPS DE PIES       	 07:15	 07:48	 --:--	 08:21	 08:51	 09:17	 09:47	 10:17	 10:47	 11:17	 11:47	 12:17	 12:47	 13:17	 13:47	 14:17 

GUÉ MORIN 07:16	 07:49	 --:--	 08:22	 08:52	 09:18	 09:48	 10:18	 10:48	 11:18	 11:48	 12:18	 12:48	 13:18	 13:48	 14:18  

ARDÉOANI     07:20	 07:53	 --:--	 08:26	 08:56	 09:22	 09:52	 10:22	 10:52	 11:22	 11:52	 12:22	 12:52	 13:22	 13:52	 14:22

TRÉGUEUX STADE	 07:25	 07:58	 --:--	 08:31	 09:01	 09:27	 09:57	 10:27	 10:57	 11:27	 11:57	 12:27	 12:57	 13:27	 13:57	 14:27

LMCJVS	 L - Lundi / M - Mardi / C - Mercredi / J - Jeudi / V - Vendredi / S - Samedi
SCO	 Circule uniquement en période scolaire

Services complémentaires, 
et scolaires :

Horaires consultables sur www.tubinfo.fr

Travaux PEM/TEO : arrêt susceptible
d’être reporté selon l’avancement du
chantier - www.tubinfo.fr

TE6 TE10 S402S102 S103 S403 S404



Ligne 10

 

 

 

 

 

 

PORDIC > COMBAT DES TRENTE > TRÉGUEUX STADE • TOUTE L’ANNÉE du Lundi au Samedi

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L’HERMINIER	 --:--	 14:24	 --:--	 --:--	 15:52	 16:28	 --:--	 17:27	 17:58	 --:--	 18:54	 --:--	 19:51	

COTENTI  --:--	 14:26	 --:--	 --:--	 15:54	 16:30	 --:--	 17:29	 18:00	 --:--	 18:56	 --:--	 19:53

COTEAUX DE L’ETANG 	 --:--	 14:29	 --:--	 --:--	 15:57	 16:33	 --:--	 17:32	 18:03	 --:--	 18:59	 --:--	 19:56 

PORDIC BASCHAMPS      14:00	 14:30	 15:00	 15:30	 15:58	 16:34	 17:03	 17:33	 18:04	 18:30	 19:00	 19:16	 19:57
CRIGNETTE           14:03	 14:33	 15:03	 15:33	 16:01	 16:37	 17:06	 17:36	 18:07	 18:33	 19:03	 19:19	 20:00

RUE DE L’IC          14:06	 14:36	 15:06	 15:36	 16:04	 16:40	 17:09	 17:39	 18:10	 18:36	 19:06	 19:22	 20:03

PORDIC CENTRE       14:07	 14:37	 15:07	 15:37	 16:05	 16:41	 17:10	 17:40	 18:11	 18:37	 19:07	 19:23	 20:04
VILLE AUVRAY       14:10	 14:40	 15:10	 15:40	 16:08	 16:44	 17:13	 17:43	 18:14	 18:40	 19:10	 --:--	 20:07

ELEUSIS 14:13	 14:43	 15:13	 15:43	 16:11	 16:47	 17:16	 17:46	 18:17	 18:43	 19:13	 --:--	 20:10            
COLLÈGE LÉQUIER	 14:16	 14:46	 15:16	 15:46	 16:14	 16:50	 17:19	 17:49	 18:20	 18:46	 19:16	 --:--	 20:13
LA PRUNELLE   14:19	 14:49	 15:19	 15:49	 16:17	 16:53	 17:22	 17:52	 18:23	 18:49	 19:19	 --:--	 20:16

ST GUÉNOLÉ 14:22	 14:52	 15:22	 15:52	 16:21	 16:57	 17:26	 17:56	 18:27	 18:52	 19:22	 --:--	 20:19

RESTO U 14:25	 14:55	 15:25	 15:55	 16:25	 17:01	 17:30	 18:00	 18:31	 18:55	 19:25	 --:--	 20:22           
COMBAT DES TRENTE    	14:30	 15:00	 15:30	 16:00	 16:30	 17:06	 17:35	 18:05	 18:36	 19:00	 19:30	 --:--	 20:23
GOUËDIC 14:31	 15:01	 15:31	 16:01	 16:31	 17:07	 17:36	 18:06	 18:37	 19:01	 19:31	 --:--	 --:-- 

PAUL BERT 14:32	 15:02	 15:32	 16:02	 16:32	 17:08	 17:37	 18:07	 18:38	 19:02	 19:32	 --:--	 --:--

BECQUEREL 14:36	 15:06	 15:36	 16:07	 16:37	 17:13	 17:42	 18:12	 18:42	 19:06	 19:36	 --:--	 --:-- 

ABERYSTWYTH          14:38	 15:08	 15:38	 16:09	 16:40	 17:16	 17:45	 18:15	 18:44	 19:08	 19:38	 --:--	 --:--

BONNETS ROUGES        	 14:40	 15:10	 15:40	 16:11	 16:42	 17:18	 17:47	 18:17	 18:46	 19:10	 19:40	 --:--	 --:--

BRÉZILLET ESPACE CIAL	 14:44	 15:14	 15:44	 16:15	 16:46	 17:22	 17:51	 18:21	 18:50	 19:14	 19:44	 --:--	 --:--  

CHAMPS DE PIES       14:47	 15:17	 15:47	 16:18	 16:49	 17:25	 17:54	 18:24	 18:53	 19:17	 19:47	 --:--	 --:-- 

GUÉ MORIN 14:48	 15:18	 15:48	 16:19	 16:50	 17:26	 17:55	 18:25	 18:54	 19:18	 19:48	 --:--	 --:--  

ARDÉOANI     14:52	 15:22	 15:52	 16:23	 16:54	 17:30	 17:59	 18:29	 18:58	 19:22	 19:52	 --:--	 --:--

TRÉGUEUX STADE	 14:57	 15:27	 15:57	 16:28	 16:59	 17:35	 18:04	 18:34	 19:03	 19:27	 19:57	 --:--	 --:--

Travaux PEM/TEO : arrêt susceptible
d’être reporté selon l’avancement du
chantier - www.tubinfo.fr

Services complémentaires, 
et scolaires :

Horaires consultables sur www.tubinfo.fr

TE6 TE10 S402S102 S103 S403 S404


